FEATURES
� Optimum Performance for a
Majority of Applications
� Large 1/16 Inch Radial Core-to-Bore
Clearance
� Calibration Certificate Supplied
with All Models
� Compatible with All Schaevitz®

Specify the HR Model followed by the desired
option number(s) added together.
Ordering Example:
Model Number050 HR-018 is an HR Series
LVDT with a ±0.05” range (050 HR), with 5 kHz
testing (002), Metric thread core (006), and a
guided core (010).
HRseries_1006
HR Series Weight Dimensions
Model Body Core A (Body) B (Core)
Number oz gm oz gm in mm in mm
050 HR 1.13 32 0.41 4 1.13 28.7 0.80 20.3
100 HR 1.69 48 0.21 6 1.81 46.0 1.30 33.0
200 HR 1.93 60 0.28 8 2.50 63.5 1.65 41.9
300 HR 2.72 77 0.35 10 3.22 81.8 1.95 49.5
500 HR 3.85 109 0.64 18 5.50 139.7 3.45 87.6
1000 HR 4.45 126 0.74 21 6.63 168.4 4.00 101.6
2000 HR 5.93 168 0.95 27 10.00 254.0 5.30 134.6
3000 HR 7.94 225 0.99 28 12.81 325.4 5.60 142.2
4000 HR 10.41 295 1.27 36 15.64 397.3 7.00 177.8
5000 HR 11.99 340 1.27 36 17.88 454.2 7.00 177.8
7500 HR 24.09 611.8 7.00 177.8
10000 HR 20.56 580 1.52 43 30.84 783.3 8.50 215.9